
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Upcoming Rehearsal Schedule 
Thursday, October 13  6:00PM – 9:00PM 
Friday, October 14  3:30PM – 5:30PM 
Saturday, October 15  VICTOR COMPETITION  
 
Tuesday, October 18  6:00PM – 9:00PM 
Thursday, October 20  6:00PM – 9:00PM 
Friday, October 21  Home Football Game – MIDDLE SCHOOL BAND NIGHT! 
Saturday, October 22  Orchard Park Competition 
 

Syracuse Spectator Bus – LAST CALL 
Call/text Stacey Tanner (716) 499-7181 or JoAnn Grey (716) 450-4348 if you’re interested in reserving seats 
on the spectator bus! We need to know what the interest is before deciding if we can take a bus. PLEASE 
CONTACT STACEY OR JOANN THIS WEEK IF YOU ARE AT ALL INTERESTED! Thanks! 
 

Victor Competition - Saturday 
Guard & percussion – check with instructors on meet time 

12:00PM - Full Band Report for Practice 

- EAT (HEALTHY) BEFORE ARRIVING 

2:45PM - Stop practice, load buses 

3:00PM - Chaperones meet with Mrs. Murray 

3:20PM - Leave for Victor 

  - EAT BAG DINNER ON THE BUS 

6:00PM - Arrive, dress in uniform 

7:57PM - PERFORM! 
12:15AM - Approximate arrival time home 

 
This is a long day for the kids, but a great competition. There are many bands we don’t typically get to see. 

Plus…Victor is in our class! This is the only other time we will compete against them before 

Championships. I hope many of you will make the trip to cheer on our kids! They really need your support 

in the stands!! 

 
 

  

 

JHS Band Notes 
Jamestown High School Band 

October 11, 2022 



 
IMPORTANT REMINDERS FOR THE DAY 
 
PRACTICE – Winds/Percussion - arrive in squad shirts, marching socks, marching shoes, HAIR READY FOR 

HAT; bring rest of uniform in bag  
 - Guard – arrive in rehearsal attire, bring full uniform 
 
FOOD –*EAT A HEALTHY LUNCH BEFORE YOU COME TO PRACTICE 

  *Dinner - Student MUST bring a bag dinner for the bus ride! I also suggest bringing extra 
food for the ride home! 

  *Concessions – there will be time for kids to visit concessions after we perform. You can send 
money or extra food for them to eat on the way home. They’ll be hungry!! 

 
PRE-SALE TICKETS 
Traci will have them before and after practice this week. They are $7 each ($9 at the show). 
 
DIRECTIONS 
Victor High School 
953 High St. Victor, NY 14564 
 
Take I-90E to exit 45 for I-490 toward Rochester/Victor 
Continue on I-490 W 
Take exit 29 toward NY-96 S 
Turn left onto NY-96 S 
Turn left onto Lane Rd. 
Turn right onto High St. 
School is on the left – follow signs for spectators 
 

  
 

Championship Apparel 
OPTIONAL: If you’d like to order Championship Show apparel please see the attached page and use the 
link below. This year they are doing all individual orders through their website. Orders are due October 
16th!  
HTTPS://WWW.SYRCAMPUSSTORE.COM/CLOTHING/FEATURED-CLOTHING/2022-FIELD-BAND 
 
Students will receive their orders at the Championship show after we perform. This is not a JHS band sale 
so if you have any questions please contact the company directly. Thanks! 
 

Financial Statements 
A reminder that ALL OUTSTANDING BALANCES MUST BE PAID BEFORE WE LEAVE FOR SYRACUSE. AT 
THIS POINT, NO CHECKS WILL BE ACCEPTED. CASH, MONEY ORDER OR PAYPAL ONLY. 
 
 
 

MEGHAN MURRAY, DIRECTOR MARC LENTSCH, ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR 
               MEGHAN.L.MURRAY@JPSNY.ORG        MARC.A.LENTSCH@JPSNY.ORG 

 

Show	Schedule	
5:30PM	 Exh.	 Rochester	
5:43PM	 SS3	 Marcus	Whitman	
5:56PM	 SS3	 Falconer-Frewsburg	
6:09PM	 SS3	 Pioneer	
6:22	PM	 LS3	 Hilton	
6:35PM	 LS3	 Greece	
6:48PM	 Intermission	
7:05PM	 LS2	 Orchard	Park	
7:18PM	 LS2	 Webster	
7:31PM	 SS1	 Medina	
7:44PM	 SS1	 East	Irondequoit	
7:57PM	 NAT	 JAMESTOWN	
8:10PM	 NAT	 Lancaster	
8:23PM	 NAT	 Victor	


